Enrolment in education in Greenland by time, gender and level of education, 2013-2020

Upper

secondary

education

2013  Men 197
Women 315

2014 Men 242
Women 330

2015 Men 206
Women 303

2016 Men 166
Women 294
2017 Men 187
Women 267

2018 Men 181
Women 294
2019 Men 169
Women 295
2020 Men 173
Women 346

Only new entrants.

Vocational
education
and training
304

333

356

342

365

349

387

401

372

388

323

382

307

343

315

369

Supplementary
examination
courses

27

43

29

42

29

42

29

52

28

50

31

49

31

66

40

123

Short-cycle
higher
education
17

26

18

34

25

32

29

44

30

44

46

50

27

43

26

38

Bachelors
programme

20
48
28
36
29
35
26
41
23
36
22
56
26
61
38
75

Professional
bachelors
programme
37

106

33

156

42

149

36

104

18

88

35

143

26

106

28

105

Masters
programme

—_
PO N~ OO W

22

23

12

18

21

time: Registrations in the education register are adjusted 3 years back in time, based on the ending date of the education. Therefore the figures in the table might

differ from previous.

level of education: The education programmes are classified according to the international standard ISCED2011. For further information please see our recent

publication on education, which can be found at: www.stat.gl

Latest update: 20210504 09:00
Source: Statistics Greenland
Units: Number of educational courses



