Enrolment in education in Greenland by time, gender and level of education, 2013-2020

		Upper secondary education	Vocational education and training	Supplementary examination courses	Short-cycle higher education	Bachelors programme	Professional bachelors programme	Masters programme
2013	Men	197	304	27	17	20	37	5
	Women	315	333	43	26	48	106	9
2014	Men	242	356	29	18	28	33	6
	Women	330	342	42	34	36	156	11
2015	Men	206	365	29	25	29	42	6
	Women	303	349	42	32	35	149	9
2016	Men	166	387	29	29	26	36	2
	Women	294	401	52	44	41	104	22
2017	Men	187	372	28	30	23	18	4
	Women	267	388	50	44	36	88	23
2018	Men	181	323	31	46	22	35	7
	Women	294	382	49	50	56	143	12
2019	Men	169	307	31	27	26	26	2
	Women	295	343	66	43	61	106	18
2020	Men	173	315	40	26	38	28	5
	Women	346	369	123	38	75	105	21

Only new entrants.

time: Registrations in the education register are adjusted 3 years back in time, based on the ending date of the education. Therefore the figures in the table might differ from previous.

level of education: The education programmes are classified according to the international standard ISCED2011. For further information please see our recent publication on education, which can be found at: www.stat.gl

Latest update: 20210504 09:00 Source: Statistics Greenland

Units: Number of educational courses